TEST PELLIN RACING
Imola, 2-3.10.2024

Free Practice 6 - Group B

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

160 LEWANDOWSKI

JVO RACING
1 33:05.242B 33:05.242
2 224735 35.634  48.387 1:.00.714 1286  35:29.977
3 2:09.851 27.451 45049  57.351 203.9 37:39.828
4 2:11.182 27.146 46714  57.322 2117  39:51.010
5 2:06.188 27640 41695 JEHXEE 2156 41:57.198
6 NS 57318 2252  44:02.974
7 2:07.703 27.421 41825 58457 2173  46:10.677
8  2:10.095 27.914 43064 59117 2055 48:20.772

1 9 3 M.GOSTNER

REPARTO CORSE RAM

1 2:12.012B 2:12.012
2 211913 30.580 42.879 58.454 152.9 4:23.925

kY 2:04.855] 26.6190  40.887| FEYT] 2138 6:28.780

205 F.SHAIR

AF CORSE
1 15:14.305B 15:14.305
2 2:48.484 38.924 54.205 1:15.355 97.5  18:02.789
3  2:35.897 33.785 51973 1:10.139 1718  20:38.686
4 2:30.199 32.643 48.995 1:08.561 175.8  23:08.885
5 2:30.408 32.141 48.915 1:09.352 179.7  25:39.293
6  2:28.756 32.410 48.842 1:07.504 180.9  28:08.049
7 2:26.139 31.356 47.531 1:07.252 179.7  30:34.188
8  2:22.760 30.817 46.945 1:04.998 181.9  32:56.948

Y 2:21.159 30393  46.303 [EEU®TE 1938 35:18.107
10 251159 [EXEE 1:14829 1:06.914 2001  38:09.266

11 2:23517 31.230  47.075 1:05212 1928  40:32.783
12 2:23.088 30546  47.858 1:04.684 1921  42:55.871
13 2:22.134 31.215 CEETE 1.04.924 1946  45:18.005
14 2:22917 30.038  46.396 1:06.483 200.8 47:40.922
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